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Shenandoah Tygart

Active ACE Adventure Resort 0 0 2,279 593 3,899 20,563 0 0 0 3,644 4,125 0 0 35,103

Active Adventures on the Gorge / 
Adventure WV Resort 0 0 3,078 316 4,953 26,888 54 46 365 5,717 896 0 0 42,313

Active Alpine Ministries 0 0 57 21 41 1,304 0 0 18 210 411 0 0 2,062

Active Blackwater Outdoor Center / 
Blackwater Outdoor Adventure 0 1,647 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,647

Active Blue Ridge Mountains Council 0 0 0 0 0 354 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 354

Active Boy Scouts of America, Summit 
Bechtel Reserve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,580 820 760 0 0 3,160

Active Calleva, Inc 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
Active Camp Berry's Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 266 0 0 0 0 266
Active Canoe the New, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Cantrell Outdoor Adventures, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Cantrell Ultimate Rafting 0 0 186 39 274 3,661 0 0 79 285 175 0 0 4,699
Active Cheat River Outfitters, Inc. 356 1,555 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,911
Active First Light Outfitters, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Active Fish and Hunt WV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Garrett College dba Adventuresports 
Institute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Gone Fishin' Expeditions, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Harpers Ferry Adventure Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,532 0 6,532

Active Mountain Surf Paddle Sports, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Mountain Water Adventures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active New and Gauley River Adventures 0 0 510 35 925 4,293 0 0 0 1,141 0 0 0 6,904

Active New River Bronzeback Adventures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 13

Active New River Dories Guide Service, Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active New River Trophy Outfitters, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 404 0 0 0 0 404

Active Otter's Guide Service, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Outcast Fishing & Outdoor 
Adventures, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Outdoor Adventures, Ltd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Precision Rafting Expeditions of the 
Gauley River, inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active PRO River Outfitters, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 6 0 0 0 33
Active River and Trail Outfitters, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,779 0 5,779
Active River Expeditions 0 0 665 0 890 4,324 10 0 0 488 784 0 0 7,161
Active River Riders, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,155 0 9,155

Active Sandstone Jetboats dba New River 
Jetboats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Son Dad's New River Outfitters, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 0 53

Active West Virginia Adventures 0 0 46 22 139 1,863 0 0 0 48 1,107 0 0 3,225
Active West Virginia Experience 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 315 0 0 359
Active West Virginia WVU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Wilderness Voyageurs Outfitters 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

Active WVU Outdoor Recreation Center 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Inactive Tygart Watershed Experience 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 474 3,217 6,821 1,026 11,121 63,250 64 46 2,805 12,403 8,573 21,466 0 131,266
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